WINCHESTER POLICE DEPARTMENT

Call Briefing Report
3/21/2024 thru 3/21/2024

Selected Agency Type: Police  Selected Agency ID: All

Incident # Date Time Reported/Actual Type Location/Business/Reporting Party

24-009832 03/21/2024 00:19: POLICE INFORMATION 100 BLOCK N KENT ST
POLICE INFORMATION

24-009835 03/21/2024 00:28: TRAFFIC STOP 2400 BLOCK PAPERMILL RD
DUI

24-009842 03/21/2024 03:30: ASSIST CITIZEN 1800 BLOCK AMHERST ST
POLICE INFORMATION

24-009844 03/21/2024 04:19: DISORDERLY CONDUCT 600 BLOCK W CORK ST
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

24-009846 03/21/2024 05:41: DRUG CASE 400 BLOCK N LOUDOUN ST
DRUG CASE

24-009849 03/21/2024 07:45: DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC S CAMERON ST/ E CORK ST 'DTM
DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC

24-009863 03/21/2024 09:45: PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE 100 BLOCK E BOSCAWEN ST
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE

24-009864 03/21/2024 09:47: REMOVE SUBJECT 1800 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD
REMOVE SUBJECT

24-009865 03/21/2024 09:54: FOUND/LOST PROPERTY 2400 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD
FOUND/LOST PROPERTY

24-009868 03/21/2024 10:46: PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE 2800 BLOCK PACKER ST
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE

24-009872 03/21/2024 11:33: SHOPLIFTING 00 BLOCK W JUBAL EARLY DR
SHOPLIFTING

24-009878 03/21/2024 12:43: ALL ANIMAL CALLS 700 BLOCK FREDERICK AVE



24-009885

24-009886

24-009889

24-009893

24-009894

24-009897

24-009908

24-009910

24-009911

24-009915

24-009920

24-009922

24-009924

03/21/2024

03/21/2024

03/21/2024

03/21/2024

03/21/2024

03/21/2024

03/21/2024

03/21/2024

03/21/2024

03/21/2024

03/21/2024

03/21/2024

03/21/2024

13:55:

14:04:

14:22:

14:30:

14:46:

15:13:

16:36:

16:41:

16:42:

17:40:

19:05:

19:12:

19:18:

ALL ANIMAL CALLS

ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/NO PI

DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC
DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC

ACCIDENT/WITH PI
ACCIDENT/WITH PI

ASSIST FIRE/RESCUE
ASSIST FIRE/RESCUE

FRAUD
FRAUD

POLICE INFORMATION
POLICE INFORMATION

ALL ANIMAL CALLS
ALL ANIMAL CALLS

ALL ANIMAL CALLS
ALL ANIMAL CALLS

ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/NO PI

DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC

PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE

ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/NO PI

DOG RUNNING AT LARGE

DOG RUNNING AT LARGE

1700 BLOCK AMHERST ST

00 BLOCK MONTAGUE CIR

MAHONE DR/ MEADOW BRANCH AVE

2500 BLOCK VALLEY AVE

1800 BLOCK VALLEY AVE

1600 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD

1200 BLOCK S BRADDOCK ST

2600 BLOCK VALLEY AVE

CITY LIMITS/ VALLEY AVE

2900 BLOCK VALLEY AVE

400 BLOCK ROYAL ST

1100 BLOCK BERRYVILLE AVE

E CORK ST/ S KENT ST 'DTM



24-009928 03/21/2024
24-009929 03/21/2024
24-009930 03/21/2024
24-009932 03/21/2024
24-009941 03/21/2024
24-009943 03/21/2024
24-009944 03/21/2024
24-009945 03/21/2024

Total Number of Calls:

19:45:

19:56:

20:03:

20:29:

21:52:

22:11:

22:34:

23:11:

CIVIL DISPUTE
CIVIL DISPUTE

HIT AND RUN
HIT AND RUN

CIVIL DISPUTE
CIVIL DISPUTE

TRANSPORT
TRANSPORT

ACCIDENT/WITH PI
HIT AND RUN

ALARM/OUTSIDE AGENCY
OPEN WINDOW/DOOR

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE

33

1200 BLOCK BERRYVILLE AVE

S CAMERON ST/ E CORK ST 'DTM

900 BLOCK MEADOW CT

200 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST

2500 BLOCK PAPERMILL RD

1200 BLOCK BERRYVILLE AVE

00 BLOCK WEEMS LN

1900 BLOCK HENRY AVE
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